
Here is the casualty list for the LSTs.  If you’d like to see the full list of all the ships, which 
turned out to be five pages, call me at the office and I’ll mail it to you (1-800-237-1224). 
 
 

Hull Number Damage 

LST 169 Grounded 
LST 494 Refloated 10/22/45 
LST 501 Grounded 
LST 534 Sunk 
LST 561 Grounded 
LST 568 Refloated 10/13/45 
LST 675 Decommissioned 
LST 684 Grounded 
LST 690 Grounded 
LST 717 Refloated 10/21 (CSD104 10/12) 
LST 823 Grounded - Beyond economical salvage 
LST 826 Grounded - Beyond economical salvage 
LST 830 Grounded 
LST 876 Grounded - Refloated 10/14/45 
LST 890 Grounded - Refloated 10/19/45 
LST 896 Grounded 

LST 1001 Grounded - Refloated 10/1/45 
LST 1128 Damaged - extent unknown 

 
 
The other ships listed in the full casualty list are: 
 
3 AFDs 
2 AKs 
1 AMc 
3 ANs 
5 AOGs 
3 APCs 
2 APDs 
4 APLs 
2 ATFs 
2 ARBs 
2 ARVs 
1 ARG 
 

1 ARS 
2 ATRs 
2 ARDs 
4 ATAs 
1 Barge 
1 CM 
1 DE 
3 DMSs 
1 Dredge 
4 FSs 
4 IXs 
28 LCIs 
 

1 LC(FF) 
4 LCSs 
10 LCTs 
24 LSMs 
18 LSTs 
1 PB 
14 PCs 
2 PCSs 
3 PGMs 
1 PD 
1 PY 
20 SCs 
 

19 YMSs 
3 YSDs 
17 YFs 
3 YOs 
3 YOGs 
2 YOGLs 
8 YPs 
3 YTBs 
3 YTs 
5 YTLs 
1 YDG 
1 YNG 
15 SSs

 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
To order Bobbie Eakes "Something Beautiful" CD and 
DVD 2 Disc Set (CD contains full audio program and 
the DVD contains brand new artist documentary film), 
fill in the ordering information below and mail it with 
check or Credit Card to: 
250 West Productions, LLC 
4465 Washington Street 
Denver, CO 80216 
-- or call 1-800-373-2952 
 
� Check made payable to: 250 West Productions, LLC 
� C/C: y e w r EXP. DATE:_________ 
__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ 
Signature on card _____________________________ 
Quantity Ordered _______ @ $15.00 = ___________ 
(includes Shipping and Handling) 
Name ______________________________________ 
Address_____________________________________ 
City________________ State_____ Zip Code_______ 
Phone Number _______________________________ 
Email (optional)_______________________________ 

Produced by 
Billy Terrell 
 
Executive Producers 
Linda Alvers 
Ron Pobuda 
Bobbie Eakes 
 
Musicians 
Tony DeSare – Piano / Arrangements 
John Arbo – Bass   
Bucky Pizzarelli – Guitar  
Glenn Drewes – Trumpet  
Mike LaDonne – Organ 
Ron Kerber – Saxophone 
Antoine Silverman – Violin 
Vic Stevens – Drums 
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