Here is the casualty list for the LSTs. If you'd like to see the full list of all the ships, which turned out to be five pages, call me at the office and I'll mail it to you (1-800-237-1224).

Hull Number	Damage	
LST 169	Grounded	
LST 494	Refloated 10/22/45	
LST 501	Grounded	
LST 534	Sunk	
LST 561	Grounded	
LST 568	Refloated 10/13/45	
LST 675	Decommissioned	
LST 684	Grounded	
LST 690	Grounded	
LST 717	Refloated 10/21 (CSD104 10/12)	
LST 823	Grounded - Beyond economical salvage	
LST 826	Grounded - Beyond economical salvage	
LST 830	Grounded	
LST 876	Grounded - Refloated 10/14/45	
LST 890	Grounded - Refloated 10/19/45	
LST 896	Grounded	
LST 1001	Grounded - Refloated 10/1/45	
LST 1128	Damaged - extent unknown	

The other ships listed in the full casualty list are:

3 AFDs	1 ARS	1 LC(FF)	19 YMSs
2 AKs	2 ATRs	4 LCSs	3 YSDs
1 AMc	2 ARDs	10 LCTs	17 YFs
3 ANs	4 ATAs	24 LSMs	3 YOs
5 AOGs	1 Barge	18 LSTs	3 YOGs
3 APCs	1 CM	1 PB	2 YOGLs
2 APDs	1 DE	14 PCs	8 YPs
4 APLs	3 DMSs	2 PCSs	3 YTBs
2 ATFs	1 Dredge	3 PGMs	3 YTs
2 ARBs	4 FSs	1 PD	5 YTLs
2 ARVs	4 IXs	1 PY	1 YDG
1 ARG	28 LCIs	20 SCs	1 YNG
			15 SSs

